Time: 1:03PM Competition Indoors Building Temp: 99F Brine Temp: 99F
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 6, 2011

WOMEN 500 METER - STANDINGS

Records:

RNK NUM NAME~-=w-seeeenmeeeeoeaan NAT PR I/O FINISH POINTS
1 789 WOTHERSPOON DANIELLE CAN 22 O 39.34 39.340 (PB)
2 793 OUDENAARDEN TAMARA CAN 22 I 39.47 - 39.470 (PB)
3 771 IRVINE KAYLIN CAN 21 I 39.58 39.580 (PB)
4 753 BUCSIS ANASTASIA CaN 21 O 39.87 39.870
5 770 HUDEY MARSHA CaN 20 O 40.55 40.550 (PB)
6 109 BOWE BRITTANY USA 20 I 40.62 40.620
7 761 GREGG SARAH CAN 19 O 40.83 40.830 (PB)
8 721 LAPOINTE SABRINA CAN 18 O 41.31 41.310
9 750 PHILLIPS CRYSTAL CaN 18 I 41.79 41.790 (PB)
10 708 HENRY ELYCE CAN 19 I 42.27 42,270
11 747 HAMILTON SUZANNE CAN 17 I 42.36 42.360
12 790 HOPKINS SARAH, CAN 16 O 42.43 42.430
13 780 LACHANCE EMILLIE CAN 15 O 42.54 42,540
14 791 HUOT VERONIQUE CANJ 6 I 42,97 42.970
15 681 MAGUIRE KEARA CANJ 14 O 43,59 43.590 (PB)
16 108 BURD SARAH Usa 13 I 44.15 44.150
17 782 MCGUIRE LAUREN CAN 15 I 44.18 44.180
18 227 VEHE SUSAN USAA 12 1 45.02 45.020
19 118 DAHLMANN MELISSA Usa 5 I 45.33 45.330 (PB)
20 116 BACKSTROM JESSICA USAN 9 I 46.57 46.570
21 119 COX KAARI Us4s 5 O 49.06 49.060
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Time: 1:04PM

Records:

Competition Indoors

Building Temp: 99F Brine Temp: 99F

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

February

JUNIOR A LADIES 500

W 0 N D W N

e e s
(LIS PO S P =Y

767
122

CHRIST KALI
DYRUD REBEKAH
IANCULESCU ALEX
GRACE MARY
ACKER PETRA
SPENCE TORI
COUTURE ANNE-MARIE
KRAMER BRIANA
DEHAAN HAYLEY
BARRETT DANIELLE
GUYETTE AMANDA
CURWIN HANNAH
MOOMEY HANNAH
ECKERT MELANIE
RONCHAK ALEX

CANJ
USAA
CAN

USAA
USAB
CANT
CANJ
USAA
Usaa
USAA
USAA
USAB
USAA
USAB
USAA

Sponsors: US SPEEDSKATING

6, 2011

METER - STANDINGS
PR I/0 FINISH POINTS

4 1 40.51 40.510 (PB)
3 0 41.64 41.640

31 41.68 41.680
17 o 42.07 42.070

2 1 42.40 42.400

11 43.08 43.080

16 I 43.17 43.170

13 © 43,61 43.610 (PB)
14 I 43.87 43.870

12 © 45.24 45.240

9 0 45.36 45.360

1 0 45.36 45.360

8 0O 45.94 45.940

7 1 47.22  47.220

6 0 48.52 48.520 (PB)

Results by: DAKTRONICS, INC. Page - 1




Time: 1:04PM

Records:

Competition Indoors

Building Temp:

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

February 6,

JUNIOR B LADIES 500 METER

2011

- STANDINGS

99F Brine Temp:

99F

RNK NUM

1270
2 222
3 102
4 783

TANDIMAN JERICA
ROWE JACLYN
COMEAU SHELBY
MELLORS EMILY

NAT PR I/O

USAC
USAB
USAB
CANJ

~N RN B

o O O o

FINISH

41.07
43.16
44.38
49.13

POINTS

41.070
43.160
44.380
49.130

(PB)

Sponsors: US SPEEDSKATING

Results by: DAKTRONICS,

INC.




Time: 1:05PM

Records:

Competition Indoors Building Temp: 99F Brine Temp: 99F
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 6, 2011

JUNIOR C LADIES 500 METER - STANDINGS

RNK NUM NAME-----w~==ememmeeamea—— NAT PR I/0 FINISH POINTS

Sponsoxrs: US SPEEDSKATING

1 133 EVANSON CIDNEY UsaJ 10 I 44.07 44.070 (PB)
2 265 WARREN SARAH USAC 11 I 44 .54 44.540
3 659 JEONG CLARE USAJ 10 O 44.90 44.900
4 171 HODOR MARY KATE USAC 8 I 46.43 46.430
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Time: 3:28PM

Records:

Competition Indoorsg

Building Temp:

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

February 6,

WOMEN 1000 METER

99F Brine Temp:

99F

RNK NUM

W OO W N

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

771
793
753
109
761

770
708
721
750
780
747
791
227
118
108
116
119

IRVINE KAYLIN
OUDENAARDEN TAMARA
BUCSIS ANASTASIA
BOWE BRITTANY
GREGG SARAH
HOPKINS SARAH
HUDEY MARSHA

HENRY ELYCE
LAPOINTE SABRINA
PHILLIPS CRYSTAL
LACHANCE EMILLIE
HAMILTON SUZANNE
HUOT VERONIQUE
VEHE SUSAN
DAHLMANN MELISSA
BURD SARAH
BACKSTROM JESSICA
COX KAARI

CAN
CAN
CAN
UsA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CANJ
USAA
Usa
UsA
USAN
Us4s

2011

- STANDINGS

PR I/O0 FINISH POINTS
19 I  1:19.04 39.520
18 I 1:19.08 39.540
17 I 1:19.45 39.725
19 O 1:20.10 40.050
18 O 1:20.85 40.425
6 I 1:22.11 41.055

14 O 1:22.23 41.115
16 O 1:22.57 41.285
15 0 1:22.71 41.355
14 I 1:22.93 41.465
15 I  1:23.87 41.935
13 0 1:25.27 42.635
12 I  1:25.97 42.985
9 O 1:27.07 43.535

10 O 1:27.32° 43.660
8 I 1:27.47 43.735

3 I 1:32.71 46.355

4 O 1:35.89 47.945

(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

Sponsors: US SPEEDSKATING

Results by: DAKTRONICS,

INC.




Time: 1:04PM

" Records:

Competition Indoors

Building Temp: 99F Brine Temp:

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

February 6,

2011

JUNIOR A LADIES 1000 METER

STANDINGS

99F

RNK NUM

W oo N !md W N

[
(=]

DNS

767
733
797
766
139
124
110
141
188
243
787

CHRIST KALI

TUTT BRIANNE
IANCULESCU ALEX
COUTURE ANNE-MARIE
BARRETT DANIELLE
DEHAAN HAYLEY
CURWIN HANNAH
GUYETTE AMANDA
ECKERT MELANIE
RONCHAK ALEX
SPENCE TORI

CANJ
CAN

CAN

CANJ
USAA
USAA
USAB
USAA
USAB
USAA

PR I/0
16 I
17 0O
12 0
11 I
9 I
5 I
8 O
7 I
5 0
1 I
13 I

[ T I I R SR ST SR Y

FINISH

:20.
:21.
124,
126,
:27.
:28.
:28.
:30.
:33.
137,

POINTS

40.
40.
42.
.240

43

43.
44.
44,
45.
46.
48.

320
590
005

890
095
495
155
915
605

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

Sponsors: US SPEEDSKATING




Time: 1:04PM Competition Indoors Building Temp: 99F Brine Temp: 99F
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 6, 2011

JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 METER - STANDINGS

Records:

RNK NUM NAME------=ccc-c-no--n-o- NAT PR I/0 FINISH POINTS
1 222 ROWE JACLYN USAB 11 O 1:26.10 43.050
2 102 COMEAU SHELBY USAB 10 I 1:28.76 44.380
DNS 783 MELLORS EMILY CANJ 3 O

Sponsors: US SPEEDSKATING Results by: DAKTRONICS, INC. Page - 1




Time: 1:04PM

Records:

Competition Indoors

Building Temp:

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

February 6,

2011

JUNIOR C LADIES 1000 METER - STANDINGS

99F Brine Temp:

99F

RNK NUM

1 659
2 265
3 171
4 133

JEONG CLARE
WARREN SARAH
HODOR MARY KATE
EVANSON CIDNEY

NAT PR I/O

USAJ
USAC
USAC
USAJ

N o o

H =H O O

FINISH

1:29.38
1:30.35
1:30.95
1:32.84

POINTS

44.690
45.175
45.475
46.420

(PB)
(PB)

Sponsors: US SPEEDSKATING

Results by: DAKTRONICS,

INC.




Time: 2:25PM
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION

February 6, 2011

MEN 500 METER - STANDINGS

Records:

RNK NUM NAME--------------------= NAT PR I/O FINISH POINTS
1 683 DUTTON WILLIAM CANJ 31 O 35.56 35.560 (PB)
2 773 JUNIO GILMORE CAN 30 O 35.63 35.630 (PB)
3 649 MACLENNAN RICHARD CAN 31 I 35.82 35.820 (PB)
4 778 DUFFIELD LUCAS CAN 28 O 35.83 35.830 (PB)
5 792 MCLEAN MATTHEW CAN 28 I 35.94 35.940 (PB)
6 781 LEE JEONG HYUN CAN 30 I 36.01 36.010
7 765 BOISVERT-LACROIX ALEX CAN 29 O 36.13 36.130 (PB)
8 786 PARROTIT KYLE CAN 29 I 36.29 36.290
9 493 VANCE PARKER USA 27 O 36.30 36.300
10 317 BLUMEL MICHAEL USA 26 I 36.46 36.460
11 671 MATHESON MYLES CAN 27 I 36.48 36.480
12 308 CHOLEWINSKI JAMES UsA 5 I 36.51 36.510
13 679 GENDRON KYLE CANJ 26 O 36.59 36.590 (PB)
14 385 PLUMMER MATTHEW Usa 25 O 36.87 36.870
15 769 HUDEY AUSTIN ’ CAN 23 O 37.17 37.170 (PB)
16 710 GAGNON MARC-ANTOINE CAN 25 I 37.23 37.230
17 680 MARSH PATRICK CAN 24 O 37.38 37.380
18 380 MARK ALEXANDER UsA 22 O 37.65 37.650
18 463 GORMAN JONATHAN Usa 21 I 37.65 37.650 (PB)
20 744 STARKE ALASTAIR CAN 20 O 37.68 37.680 (PB)
21 774 KITURA JEFF CAN 23 I 37.80 37.800 (PB)
22 719 GARON JEAN-FRANCOIS CANJ 24 I 37.82 37.820 (PB)
23 788 STEPNUK TRISTAN CAN 22 I 37.92 37.920 (PB)
24 494 MAHONEY CHARLES Usa 18 I 38.31 38.310 (PB)
25 796 GIRARD YOAN CAN 16 0 38.45 38.450 (PB)
25 785 NYKOLICHUK MATTHEW CAN 19 I 38.45 38.450 (PB)
27 736 HILL JACKSON CANJ 17 O 38.74 38.740
27 712 AUGER CLOVIS CAN 20 I 38.74 38,740
29 687 AYOTTE STEPHAN CANJ 17 I 38.94 38.940
30 312 BOUDREAU BRIAN UsAa 15 I 39.15 39.150
31 784 NELSON ELLIOTT CAN 14 O 39.19 39.190 (PB)
32 692 LANDRY LEO CANJ 6 I 39.24 39.240 (PB)
33 458 FELBER BLAKE usa 13 O 39.65 39.650
34 677 COYNE GAVIN CANJ 14 I 39.67 39.670
35 429 GALBRAITH HANK USAA 11 I 40.37 40.370 (PB)
36 725 SCHNEIDER ROGER SUI 16 I 47.34 47.340
DSQ 433 GRIFFIN KIMANI UsSAl 21 O

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER Results by: DAKTRONICS, INC. Page - 1




Time: 2:25PM

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION

Records:

February 6,

JUNIOR A MEN 500 METER -

437
358

N W N R

424

CORBETT MARTIN
BLUMEL JOSEPH
RITTENHOUSE MATTHEW
DUCKER ERIK

HODOR ANDREW
ANDERSON CHRIS
TONKINSON NATHAN

2011

STANDINGS
NAT PR I/0 FINISH POINTS
CANJ I 36.80 36.800 (PB)
USAA o 37.05 37.050 (PB)
USAA 15 O 37.95 37.950 (PB)
USAA 18 O 38.03 38.030 (PB)
USAA 15 O 38.94 38.940 (PB)
USAT 8 O 40.69 40.690 (PB)
USAB 2 O 40.73 40.730 (PB)

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

Results by: DAKTRONICS,

INC.




2:25PM

Records:

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION

JUNIOR B MEN 500 METER

February 6, 2011

STANDINGS

RNK

o VW O 9 0 U e W N

12
i3
DSQ

745
418
488
432
496
446
461
386
485

326
415
434
451

ALBERT JOAKIM
ASTALOS ANDREW
TWEDDALE LUKE
KROLL TYLER
HARTMAN STEVEN
TURNER ANDREW
THEISEN CONNOR
LEHMAN EMERY

WINDMAN CHRISTOPHER

ZAWADA ALEX
BEYER EVAN

BACKSTROM MATTHEW

KENNEDY CONOR
RONCHAK KYLE

CANJ
USAB
USAB
USAC
USAB
USAB
USAB
USAC
USAC
CAN

USAC
USAB
USAC
USAB

PR I/0

o N W oW

13

10
32
10

H O H

O H H O O O H H O H

FINISH

38
38
38

.42
.43
.70

POINTS

38.420 (PB)
38.430 (PB)

38.

700

40.51 40.510 (PB)

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42,
42.
43,

66
72
89
95
98
79
35
60
90

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
4l.
.350

42

42,
43.

660
720
890
950
980
790

600
900

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB)

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER




Time: 2:26PM
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION
February 6, 2011
JUNIOR C MEN 500 METER - STANDINGS - CUMULATIVE TIME

. Records:

RNK NUM NAME---------«-ccceacncn- NAT PR I/0 100m 500m POINTS

1 660 LEE DAVID Usag 9 I 11.60 42.50 42.900

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER Results by: DAKTRONICS, INC. Page - 1




Time: 3:27PM
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION
February 6, 2011

MEN 1000 METER - STANDINGS

Records:

RNK NUM NAME-----------c-c------- NAT PR I/O FINISH POINTS
1 649 MACLENNAN RICHARD CAN 22 O 1:10.04 35.020 (PB)
2 773 JUNIO GILMORE CAN 21 O 1:10.88 35.440 (PB)
3 683 DUTTON WILLIAM CANJ 23 I 1:11.28 35.640 (PB)
4 656 MAKOWSKY MYKOLA CAN 22 I 1:11.40 35.700 (PB)
5 786 PARROTT KYLE CAN 20 O 1:11.70 35.850 (PB)
6 792 MCLEAN MATTHEW CAN 23 O 1:11.93 35.965 (PB)
7 778 DUFFIELD LUCAS CAN 19 I 1:12.32 36.160 (PB)
8 774 KITURA JEFF CaNn 6 I 1:12.37 36.185
9 317 BLUMEL MICHAEL UsAa 21 I 1:12.46 36.230
10 433 GRIFFIN KIMANI Usal 18 O 1:13.34 36.670 (PB)
10 679 GENDRON KYLE CANJ 17 O 1:13.34 36.670 (PB)
12 680 MARSH PATRICK ' CAN 19 O 1:13.66 36.830
13 744 STARKE ALASTAIR : CAN 16 O 1:13.70 36.850 (PB)
14 710 GAGNON MARC-ANTOINE CAN 15 O 1:13.78 36.890
15 769 HUDEY AUSTIN CAN 18 I 1:13.89 36.945 (PB)
16 385 PLUMMER MATTHEW Usa 17 1 1:13.91 36.955
17 463 GORMAN JONATHAN UsA 24 1 1:13.96 36.980
18 308 CHOLEWINSKI JAMES USA 24 O 1:14.04 37.020
19 493 VANCE PARKER Usa 20 I 1:14.16 37.080
20 712 AUGER CLOVIS CAN 26 O 1:14.56 37.280 (PB)
21 719 GARON JEAN-FRANCOIS CANJ 16 I 1:14.68 37.340 (PB)
22 788 STEPNUK TRISTAN CAN 15 T 1:15.44 37.720 (PB)
23 796 GIRARD YOAN CAN 12 O 1:15.63 37.815 (PB)
24 671 MATHESON MYLES . CAN 11 O 1:15.69 37.845 (PB)
24 674 WAPLES STEFAN CAN 25 T 1:15.69 37.845 (PB)
; 26 672 ZETTLER SPENCER CANJ 13 O 1:15.77 37.885 (PB)
26 785 NYKOLICHUK MATTHEW CAN 14 O 1:15.77 37.885
28 494 MAHONEY CHARLES Usa 13 I 1:15.95 37.975
29 458 FELBER BLAKE usa 12 I 1:16.34 38.170
30 312 BOUDREAU BRIAN usa 5 I 1:17.57 38.785 (PB)
31 677 COYNE GAVIN CANJ 11 I 1:17.80 38.900 (PB)
32 429 GALBRAITH HANK USAA 10 I 1:19.04 39.520

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER ) Results by: DAKTRONICS, INC. Page - 1




Time: 3:27PM

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION

Records:

February 6,

2011

JUNIOR A MEN 1000 METER

STANDINGS

700
300
772
416
462
437
358
424
466

W N W N

CORBETT MARTIN
BLUMEL JOSEPH
JANSSENS ALEC
STANGL CHARLES
RITTENHOUSE MATTHEW
DUCKER ERIK

HODOR ANDREW
TONKINSON NATHAN
ANDERSON CHRIS

NAT PR I/O

CANJ
USAA
CANJ
USAA
USAA
USAA
USAA
USAB
USAJ

I N NI

14
26
27

10

O H H H H O H O H

e I e

FINISH

:12.
:13.
:13.
114,

:15

:16.
:16.
:20.
:20.

91
63
93
26
.10
22
58
15
37

POINTS

36

.455
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
40.
40.

815
965
130
550
110
290
075
185

(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

Results by: DAKTRONICS,

INC.




Time:

Records:

3:27PM

PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION

February 6,

JUNIOR B MEN 1000 METER

2011

STANDINGS

W 0 9 6 B W N =

10
11
12
13
14

418
745
488
386
496
432
451
485
446
461
512
415
326
434

ASTALOS ANDREW
ALBERT JOAKIM
TWEDDALE LUKE
LEHMAN EMERY
HARTMAN STEVEN
KROLL TYLER
RONCHAK KYLE
WINDMAN CHRISTOPHER
TURNER ANDREW
THEISEN CONNOR
ZAWADA ALEX
BACKSTROM MATTHEW
BEYER EVAN
KENNEDY CONOR

NAT PR I/O

USAB
CANJ
USAB
USAC
USAB
USAC
USAB
USAC
USAB
USAB
CAN

USAB
USAC
USAC

3
2
1
29
28
7
28

O O OH OO HHOOMHOO H

L T N S S S SO S PP P

FINISH

:15.
116,
:16.
119,
:20.
:20.
121,
122,
122,
123,
124,
:25.
:27.
:28.

74
54
83
31
71
75

43
54
96
00
45
91
40

POINTS

37.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42,
43.
44,

870
270
415
655
355
375
920
215
270
980
000
725
955
200

(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER

Results by: DAKTRONICS,

INC.




Time: 3:27PM
PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2011 N.AMERICAN/JR NAT/WORLD COMPETITION
February 6, 2011
JUNIOR C MEN 1000 METER - STANDINGS

Records:

RNK NUM NAME-----cecwcccoomomcnen NAT PR I/0 FINISH POINTS

1 660 LEE DAVID USAT 8 I 1:23.7% 41.895 (PB)

Sponsors: PETTIT NATIONAL ICE CENTER Results by: DAKTRONICS, INC. Page - 1




